
DAV INSTITUTIONS, CG ZONE

DATE SHEET FOR SUMMATIVE ASSESSMATIVE - 1 / HALF YEARLY EXAM (2016-17)

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

16.09.2016 Friday Skt

17.09.2016 Saturday FIT FIT

19.09.2016 Monday Science English So. Science Phy Chem

20.09.2016 Tuesday So Science Science

21.09.2016 Wednesday So. Science Maths Hindi English Hindi

23.09.2016 Friday Maths So Science

24.09.2016 Saturday Maths So. Science
Science & 

Tech. Chem Phy

26.09.2016 Monday Hindi Skt English Maths Biology

27.09.2016 Tuesday Science Maths

28.09.2016 Wednesday English Science D.S. Biology English

29.09.2016 Thursday English
Hindi/ 

Sanskrit

01.10.2016 Saturday Skt Hindi Maths Hindi Comp Sc

03.10.2016 Monday
Hindi/ 

Sanskrit English Comp Sc Maths



DAV ISPAT S S PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJHARA

Conducted within the school hour

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX X

14.09.2016 Wednesday EVS + GK EVS + GK EVS + GK EVS + GK

15.09.2016 Tuesday Comp+DS Comp+DS

03.10.2016 Monday Comp + GK

04.10.2016 Tuesday DRAWING DRAWING
EVS + 

DRAWING

DATE DAY CLASS

14.09.2016 Wednesday VIII

15.09.2016 Thursday
VI & VII         

IX & X

16.09.2016 Friday XI, XII

DAV ISPAT S S PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJHARA

DATE DAY XI-A XI-B XI-C

15.09.2016 Thursday COMP SC COMP SC COMP SC

04.10.2016 Tuesday PHY, BIO CHEM PHY

05.10.2016 Wednesday CHEM PHY, BIO CHEM, BIO

DATE SHEET FOR TERM - I  (2016-17) - INTERNAL SUBJECTS

PREPARATORY LEAVE SCHEDULE FOR SA - I / HALF YEARLY EXAM (2016-17)

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY  (2016-17) - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION


